

ACCESSING THE RIGHT INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Our Insurance Services division facilitates insurance cover for individuals, families, corporate entities, funds and trusts. Established in 2007, we now arrange cover for almost £2 billion of insurable assets and life insurance.

INDEPENDENT AND IMPARTIAL

Stonehage Fleming Insurance Services facilitates access to the specialist London insurance market and to other insurance providers who offer customised protection for wealthy private clients, trusts, funds and corporate entities. This independence means we can source the most appropriate cover impartially and cost-effectively for you. Where possible, we will bring your policies together into a single portfolio with a common renewal date, thereby creating time efficiencies and premium saving opportunities.

THE INTERNATIONAL FAMILY OFFICE

WHERE WE CAN ASSIST

PRIVATE CLIENTS, TRUSTS AND FUNDS

- Household, UK and overseas property
- · Fine art and jewellery
- High value vehicles and collections
- Marine, aviation and travel
- Kidnap and ransom
- · Private medical and personal accident
- Missing beneficiary indemnity
- Specific contingency risk tax, IHT protection and life insurance

COMMERCIAL AND BUSINESS

- Property owners
- Commercial all-risks
- Group accident and travel
- Professional indemnity, directors' and officers' liability
- · Mergers and acquisitions insurance
- Key person insurance
- Shareholder protection, Group death in service
- Kidnap and ransom

MAKING THE COMPLEX SIMPLE

However you wish to work with us, you will always have a principal point of contact. This makes your relationship with us simple and straightforward, and ensures that the management of individual aspects of your family's finances is always considered in the context of your broader arrangements.

> To find out more, simply contact your Stonehage Fleming adviser email: enquiries@stonehagefleming.com or visit: stonehagefleming.com



Stonehage Fleming denotes that a company is a member of the Stonehage Fleming Family and Partners Group. The information in this brochure does not constitute an offer or a solicitation and is provided for information purposes only to describe the services offered by Stonehage Fleming and not as the basis for any contract for the purchase or sale of any investment product or service. We do not intend for this information to constitute advice and it should not be relied on as such to enter into a transaction or for any investment decision. It is not the intention to make our services available in any territories where to do so would be unlawful. This brochure is issued in Jersey by Stonehage Fleming Insurance Services Limited which is regulated by the Jersey Financial Services Commission. Version 1 – Sept 2015.